
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                         Through June 2008 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis &  At-Risk Infants     Active         Statuses        Prevention      Developmental 
                           Evaluation   <36 Mos Only*      Clients        0,1 and 2        Clients          Centers 
                           (status 0)     (status 1)      (status 2)      Combined        (status 3)       (status 8) 
  
  
    Alta California  (364)      523        1,716           14,388         16,627               2               125 
    Central Valley   (367)      517        1,783           12,541         14,841             317               202 
    East Bay         (380)      445        1,867           12,186         14,498               1               278 
    Eastern LA       (373)      263        1,104            7,030          8,397               0                85 
    Far Northern     (363)      167          580            5,409          6,156               1                40 
    Golden Gate      (361)      335        1,139            6,386          7,860              30               233 
    Harbor           (375)      294        1,263            8,200          9,757               0               120 
    Inland           (369)    1,094        2,279           19,611         22,984             174               120 
    Kern             (372)      569          689            5,499          6,757               3               119 
    Lanterman        (360)      272        1,045            6,232          7,549               0               101 
    North Bay        (371)      466          695            5,932          7,093              12               167 
    North LA         (378)      866        2,142           13,045         16,053               2               139 
    Orange County    (368)      623        3,188           12,643         16,454              28               154 
    Redwood Coast    (370)      192          258            2,617          3,067              42                15 
    San Andreas      (365)      604        1,648           10,099         12,351              10               122 
    San Diego        (362)      297        2,496           14,872         17,665               3               156 
    San Gab Pomona   (379)      214        1,386            9,185         10,785               0               117 
    South Central    (374)      352        1,057            8,345          9,754               8               103 
    Tri-Counties     (366)      457        1,886            8,231         10,574               3                60 
    Valley Mountain  (377)      818        1,345            8,216         10,379              22                45 
    Westside         (376)      363          979            5,847          7,189              15                55 
  
    Totals:                   9,731       30,545          196,514        236,790             673             2,556 
  
  
  
    Total number of diagnosis & evaluation consumers (status 0) not yet 36 months old: 4,905 
    Total number of active clients (status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,405 
    * 1,401 At-risk-infants (status 1) over 36 months are not presented 
    Report run date: Tuesday, July 1, 2008 
    Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0245V00                                               Department of Developmental Services 



 
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                  Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other At-Risk Consumers 
                                                         Through June 2008 
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and    At-Risk         Active         Statuses         At-Risk          At-Risk 
                           Evaluation      Infants         Clients        0,1 and 2     36 to <39 Mos       39+ Mos 
                           (status 0)     (status 1)      (status 2)      Combined        (status 1)       (status 1) 
  
  
    Alta California  (364)      296        1,716              106          2,118             124                15 
    Central Valley   (367)      206        1,783              153          2,142             107                53 
    East Bay         (380)      207        1,867               59          2,133              58                 1 
    Eastern LA       (373)      106        1,104                9          1,219               6                 0 
    Far Northern     (363)       33          580               18            631               1                 0 
    Golden Gate      (361)      206        1,139               56          1,401              25                 0 
    Harbor           (375)      152        1,263               39          1,454               7                 0 
    Inland           (369)      555        2,279               74          2,908               8                 0 
    Kern             (372)      312          689                5          1,006              33                 0 
    Lanterman        (360)      116        1,045               60          1,221             112                38 
    North Bay        (371)      260          695               23            978              71                 2 
    North LA         (378)      412        2,142              155          2,709              60                 0 
    Orange County    (368)      442        3,188              172          3,802              61                 0 
    Redwood Coast    (370)       33          258                3            294               5                 0 
    San Andreas      (365)      374        1,648               92          2,114              85                 9 
    San Diego        (362)       25        2,496              157          2,678              88                 1 
    San Gab Pomona   (379)      110        1,386              129          1,625              96                 8 
    South Central    (374)      147        1,057               12          1,216              38                 1 
    Tri-Counties     (366)      348        1,886               14          2,248              77                 8 
    Valley Mountain  (377)      333        1,345               22          1,700              75                15 
    Westside         (376)      232          979               47          1,258             104                 9 
  
    Totals:                   4,905       30,545            1,405         36,855           1,241               160 
  
  
  
    Report run date: Tuesday, July 1, 2008 
    Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0245V00                                               Department of Developmental Services 


